NEIGHBORHOOD ADVISORY COUNCIL

Member's Name/Category

Sebastian Aldana
Eastside Neighborhood

Amy |. Dunphy
Public at Large

Sally Foxen
Lower Westside Neighborhood

(Vacant) Brittany Odermann Heaton
West Downtown Neighborhood

(Term expired 2016; continuing to serve
until a successor if apppointed).

(Vacant) Susan Lafond

Public at Large (Westside)

(Term expired 2016; continuing to serve
until a successor is appointed).

Beebe Longstreet
Public at Large

Stacey Lydon
Lower Westside Neighborhood

May O'Mahoney
West Downtown Neighborhood

Hector Sanchez
Public at Large

Ana Soto
Public at Large

Vacant
Public at Large

Vacant
Public at Large

Vacant
Eastside Neighborhood

Appointed

12/17/2013
03/01/2011
06/23/2015

12/6/2016
12/11/2012
03/01/2011

06/25/2013

12/17/2013

12/09/2014
6/28/2016

12/06/2016
12/06/2016

12/17/2013
3/01/2011

Membership: 13

Term Ends

12/31/2017

12/31/2018

12/31/2020

12/31/2020

12/31/2020

12/31/2018

12/31/2018

12/31/2018

12/31/2019

12/31/2017

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

Staff Contact: Mark M. Alvarado, Neighborhood & Outreach Services Senior

Supervisor
423 W Victoria St

Santa Barbara, CA 93101

(805) 897-2560
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