## **NEIGHBORHOOD ADVISORY COUNCIL**

Membership: 13

Member's Name/Category	<u>Appointed</u>	<u>Term Ends</u>
Sebastian Aldana Eastside Neighborhood	12/17/2013 03/01/2011	12/31/2017
Amy I. Dunphy Public at Large	06/23/2015	12/31/2018
Sally Foxen Lower Westside Neighborhood	12/6/2016 12/11/2012 03/01/2011	12/31/2020
(Vacant) Brittany Odermann Heaton West Downtown Neighborhood (Term expired 2016; continuing to serve until a successor if apppointed).	06/25/2013	12/31/2020
(Vacant) Susan Lafond Public at Large (Westside) (Term expired 2016; continuing to serve until a successor is appointed).	12/17/2013	12/31/2020
Beebe Longstreet Public at Large	12/09/2014	12/31/2018
Stacey Lydon Lower Westside Neighborhood	6/28/2016	12/31/2018
May O'Mahoney West Downtown Neighborhood	12/06/2016	12/31/2018
Hector Sanchez Public at Large	12/06/2016	12/31/2019
Ana Soto Public at Large	12/17/2013 3/01/2011	12/31/2017
Vacant Public at Large		12/31/2019
Vacant Public at Large		12/31/2019
Vacant Eastside Neighborhood		12/31/2019

Staff Contact: Mark M. Alvarado, Neighborhood & Outreach Services Senior

Supervisor

423 W Victoria St

Santa Barbara, CA 93101

(805) 897-2560 Advisory Groups\Advisory.mdb - Public Rosters Report - Revised 1/2017